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josh@joshbennett.com; MACS456@aol.com; jpadnani@yahoo.com;
Iguerrero@SeacrestServices.com; catavalos@hotmail.com; tori@powersoldit.com;
piebirda@bellsouth.net; pete@fazzonehomes.com; rshapiro@stoklaw.com;
kathie@mcdowellconsultingllc.com; kathie.mcdowell@nextel.blackberry.net;
AlpineTitleCo@aol.com; Toalebooth@aol.com; jzanetti@flsdlaw.com; Mini4969@aol.com;
nchittum@flsdlaw.com; Rickats 1@aol.com; Raquel.b.aziz@chase.com; maritz.ortiz@chase.com;
netshare@netshare.com; CDDick@crescent-resources.com; John.Dickson@ocfl.net;
Godpardn2@aol.com; Vedierna@aol.com; Paul.DePasquale@regions.com; ihi_oc@landam.com;
james@jamesdhaley.com; VZima@apexlending.com, tedbrw@theticketclinic.com;
adutton@PCNclosings.com; 604@crm.cobaltgroup.com; Valentina.Zima@luamc.com;
sgarrett@xiocom.com; gerry@schilianlaw.com; resume@jurisresources.com; donielle.elam@ace-
ina.com; KscarberryS@aol.com; sgrossman@bramanmc.com;
Vivianna@ViviannaWinterbottom.com; cirobertson57@hotmail.com; arl@cohenandcohen.net;
jesusnerio@jesusneriolawfirm.com; shoffman@PCNCLOSINGS.COM; MNerio@rccl.com;
Dmxrunning@aol.com; rsimpson05@bellsouth.net; luannesimpson@yahoo.com,
Idiehi@defaultlawfl.com; play2winn@peoplepc.com; mdfinancial77 @yahoo.com;
case{@floridalawusa.com

Subject: Hello All

Hello all. | hope eyeryone is doing well. Please note my new office address and telephone
number._Michael">alazar, PA. 1408 South Andrews Ave., Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316,
Office Number 954-467-1965, Fax 954-467-1760.

As you may recall, | handle all criminal defense matters including traffic tickets, personal
injury and real estate. As always, the initial consuitation is free. Thank you. Michael
Salazar, Jr., Esq.
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